individual
3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER $6.09

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER $8.59

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.39

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & BACON

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $6.09

TWO CRISPY TENDERS, PICKLES & TLC SAUCE ON A BUN

SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $6.09

TWO CRISPY TENDERS, PICKLES & SPICY BOOM BOOM

SAUCE ON A BUN



TLC TENDER WRAPS

3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

ALL COMBOS COME WITH A
FOUNTAIN DRINK & FRENCH FRIES

FOUNTAIN DRINK

BOTTLED BEVERAGE

BOTTLED WATER

$9.89
$11.19
$13.39
$11.19
$11.19

$12.29

$2.69
$2.89

$1.99

FRENCH FRIES $2.99

ADD SAUCE $0.89

TLC SAUCE, BOOM BOOM SAUCE,
CHIPOTLE HOT HONEY SAUCE,

HONEY MUSTARD, BUTTERMILK RANCH,
BBQ SAUCE, BUFFALO

ADD BACON $1.00
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