

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & BACON







## individual

3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER \$6.09 CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH \$6.09

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE TWO CRISPY TENDERS, PICKLES & TLC SAUCE ON A BUN

5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER \$8.59 SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH \$6.09

COMES WITH ONE CHOICE OF SAUCE TWO CRISPY TENDERS, PICKLES & SPICY BOOM BOOM

SAUCE ON A BUN

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$7.39

## combos

TLC TENDER WRAPS	\$9.89
3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER	\$11.19
5 PIECE CHICKEN TENDER	\$13.39
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$11.19
SPICY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$11.19
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.29

FOUNTAIN DRINK & FRENCH FRIES

ALL COMBOS COME WITH A

## drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$2.69
BOTTLED BEVERAGE	\$2.89
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.99

## sides

FRENCH FRIES \$2.99

\$0.89 **ADD SAUCE** 

TLC SAUCE, BOOM BOOM SAUCE,

CHIPOTLE HOT HONEY SAUCE,

HONEY MUSTARD, BUTTERMILK RANCH,

BBQ SAUCE, BUFFALO

**ADD BACON** \$1.00

